
Date 

D.K.V. Arts and Sciecne College - Jamnagar 
B.Sc. Sem 4 (NEP and WEF 2019) 

Practical Examination time table Apr 2025 
Time 

11:00 to 01:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

07-04-2025 

11:00 to 01:00 

02-04-2025 02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 
02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:30 to 04:30 

11:00 to 01:00 

03-04-2025 02:00 to 04:00 
11:00 to 01:00 

02:00 to 04:00 

10:00 to 12:00 

12:15 to 02:15 

02:30 to 04:30 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:30 to 04:30 

11:00 to 01:00 

04-04-2025 02:00 to 04:00 
11:00 to 01:00 
02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:30 to 04:30 

11:00 onwards 

05-04-2025 11:00 to 01:00 
02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:00 to 04:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

11:00 to 01:00 

02:00 to 04:00 

Paper 

Minor 

Maj-8 

Maj-9 

Maj-8 

Maj-8 

Maj-9 
Maj-8 
Maj-9 

Maj-10 

Maj-10 

Maj-8 
SEC 

Maj-9 

Maj-10 
SEC and ATKT 

Maj-8 
Maj-9 

SEC and ATKT 

Maj-9 
Maj-10 

ATKT 

Maj-10 

Maj-10 
SEC and ATKT 

SEC 

SEC and ATKT 

SEC 

Subject 
Botany 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Zoology 

Mathametics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

Physics 

Mathamatics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

Physics 

Botany 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

Botany 

Chemisatry 

Zoology 

Batch 
B2 

CA 

P2 

P3 

Z3 

Z4 

M2 

C1 

C2 

C1 

C2 

Z1 

Z2 

P1 

P1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

C1 

C2 

C3 

C1 

Z1 

Z2 

P1 

P1 

B1 

B1 

M1 

C3 

C3 

Z1 

22 

B1 

B1 

C2 

C3 

71 

Z2 

Lab 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 



Batch 

C1 

C2 

C3 

C4 

P1 

P2 

P3 

M1 

M2 

B1 

B2 

Z1 

Z2 

Z3 

Z4 

D.K.V. Arts and Sciecne College -Jamnagar 
B.Sc. Sem 4 (NEP) 

Practical Examination time table Apr 2025 
Batch Distribution 

Roll Number 
C3001 to C3028 

C3029 TO C3056 

C3057 TO 3084 

B3001, B3006, B3009, B3012, M3001, M3002, M3003, M3004, M3008, 
M3012, M3013, M3014, M3018, P3001, P3003, P3008, P3011, P3014, 
P3015, Z3001, Z3003, Z3005, Z3006, Z3008, Z3009, Z3011, Z3014, Z3018, 

|Z3019, Z3020, Z3021, Z3022, Z3026, Z3029, Z3030, Z3035, Z3037, Z3038 

P3001 to P3016 

B3002, B3010, C3003, C3008, C3016, C3024, C3029, C3030, C3032, C3035, 
C3040, C3042, C3052, 
c3055, C3060, C3072, M3005, M3006, M3007, M3009, M3010, M3011, 

|M3015, M3016, M3017, M3019, 

|M3001 to M3019 

C3005, C3014, C3015, C3019, C3022, C3033, C3054, C3057, C3058, C3079, 
C3080, P3002, P3004, P3005, P3009, P3013, P3016, 

B3001 TO B3015 

C3006, C3013, C3026, C3038, C3061, C3062, C3068, C3076, C3082, P3007, 
Z3002, Z3004, Z3007, Z3010, z3012, Z3013, Z3015, Z3016, Z3017, Z3023, 
z3024, Z3025, Z3027, Z3028, Z3031, Z3032, Z3033, Z3034, Z3036, Z3039, 
Z3040, Z3041, Z3042, Z3043, Z3044, 

Z3001 TO Z3022 

Z3023 TO Z3044 

B3003, B3004, B3005, B3007, B3008, B3011, B3013, B3014, B3015, C3001, 
C3002, C3004, C3007, C3009, C3010, C3011, C3012, c3017, C3018, C3020, 

C3021, C3023, C3025, C3027, C3028, C3031, C3034, C3036, C3037, C3039, 
C3041, 

C3043, C3044, C3045, C3046, C3047, C3048, C3049, C3050, C3051, C3053, 
C3056, C3059, C3063, C3064, C3065, C3066, C3067, C3069, C3070, C3071, 

C3073, C3074, C3075, C3077, C3078, C3081, C3083, C3084, P3006, P3010, 
P3012, 
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